
EXcHANGE
YOURPIANO
foraGLORIOUS
NEWPhILcO
RADIO or a
REFRIGERATOR
KYou rarely usd Yourpiano now;why noi
akeadvantage0fthisexceptionaloffer
exchangeItor glorious newPhilcoRadio
Or for a new refrigerator modern
necessities thacwill be far more usefuland
convenient; and give You s0 much more
pleasureand enjoyment Or I6You prefer,
Begg'8 will give You cash for Your piano:
"Phone;call orwrice to Your nearestBegg'&
branch today and let our representative
discuss thematterwichYou Ourvaluation
0fYourPianoplacesYouundernoobligation:

(Beaas
JXeMusical�ULEOrICatCenRe

AUCKLAND; WELLINGTON; CHRISTCHURCH
DUNEDINNELSON; TIMARU;OAMARU

INVERCARGILL.

ZANN FOR PILES
Zann has done wonders;% writes WC.B
Dargaville. Nothinggaveme ReltefuntilI gotYourTreatment writes a NewPlymouth Lady. Zann relieves Piles without
operations. Send 9d. stamps for generoustrial treatment and Free Booklet to Zann
Pty,Box952LR;Wellington: SEND NOW!

FALSE TEEH
The Truth!

Foodparticleslodgein the crevices ofdenturesandunless they areremoved, decayand becomebreedinggroundsfor germs,
whichmay lead toseriousillness:
Donttakerisks giveyourteetha Kemdex
bathovernight(orafewminutesindouble-
strengthsolutioninthemorning). Unclean
denturesoften lead tounpleasantbreath:
Kemdex in solutionreleasesmillionsot
tinyoxygenbubbleswhichsterilise,removeall food particlesand neutraliseacids,do
awaywithfilmandstains ~leavingtheteeth
hygienicallycleanand fresh3

FREETRIALOFFER
Onetrialof Kemdexwill
convinceyou thatitdoesallthatis claimerforit Simplywrite for frestial sample USet0 Salmond
&Spraggon
Ltd,,DeptR GP.O:
Box662,
Welling-
COp.

KEMDEX

MONDAY
COMMERCIALNOVEMBER 24
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1 B "AUCKLAND1070 & ¢,. 280m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy ;

8.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:

:10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: " The Black
Rose "

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s session
(Marina); Guest Speaker, Dr, Guy
Chapman

12.15 p.m. The News from London
1. 0 Songs That Live Forever
1.45 &3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)Betty and BobLost EmpireHome Service session (Gran)The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Molly Garland and her Merry MaidsThe Junior QuizThe Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from LondonEric Bell at the Novachord: " Past
Favourites "
A Talk on the "Safety for Shipping"
Campaign, followed by Fred and
Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!The March of Time
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces

NM

PQOOTTaYNN

"

@="

&
=

o

ou
=
bow

qogjog

8.30* OUT OF THE BOX"
A Stage Presentation
Broadcast from Radio Theatre
8. 0 You Be the Detective9.30 Pageant of Empire10.15 Kings of Jazz: Count Basie11. 0 The News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£30k c 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol! with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the bright side9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Dramas of Life: "SkylineRomance "‘ 10.45 Home, Sweet Home11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12.15 p.m. The News from London1.0 The 2ZB Happiness Club Notes2. 0 Betty and Bob "f

s \Lost EmpireHome Service session (Mary Anne)Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, " Brigham Young"
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)The Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
The Enemy Within
A Talk on the "Safety for Ship-ping" Campaign, followed by Fredand Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth Centur
Hello from Hollywood
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give it a Name Jackpots
You Be the Detective!
Musical Mirthquakes
The News from London
Close down
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B CHRISTCHURCH3Z 1430 kc. 210 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with the
News from London at 6.0, 7.0 and

8. 0 Fashion’s Fanciea

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O° Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Affection-
ately Yours"

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
11. 0 Musical Programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Luncheon Session
12.15 p.m. The News from London
Q The Christmas Session
Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
he Home Service Session (Jill)
he Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Children’s Session, commenc-
ing with Christmas CargoThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
Ailsa Crompton in Mood Music
A Talk on the "Safety for Ship-
ping’? Campaign, followed by Fredand Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!
The Enemy Within
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A Programme without a Name
You Be the Detective!
Out of the Box
The News from London
Close down
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DUNEDIN4Z $280k ¢. 234m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Stephen Foster"10.30 Dramas of Life: "Happy
Ending "

10.45 Home, Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. The News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans
Betty and Bob
Lost Empire —

The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing Through the Classics.
The Kitchen QuizEric Bell at the Novachord: "Music
in a Sentimental Mood "
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
Melodies in waltz time
A Talk on the "Safety for Shipping"
Campaign, followed by Fred and
Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!45 Hits and encores

QO Chuckles with Jerry.15 nyt Aces45 "What’s That Noise?" Quiz
. @ You Be the Detective! ;

0 Out of the Box
10.30 A Half-hour in Swing Time
11. 0 The News from London
12. 0 Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 kc: "2i4m,

6, 0-9.0 a.m. Breakfaste session with
News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Bright musio6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Cavalcade of Drama: "Maria An-
toinette "

7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 The Announcer’s programme
10. 0 Close down

Do You Know
Anyone WhoIs Interested
In Radio?
Then here is the answer to
your what-to-give-question
this Christmas!Agiftthat
keeps on giving for 12

months.

THE SENSIBLE

CHRISTMAS
GIFT

Just fill in the coupon below
andpostit touS: Wewill then
register the Person named 0s
0 member of the RADIO
HOBBIES CLUB, send him the
CLUB BADGE, together with
0 GREETING CARD from you.
Then each month, forthe next
12months we will post tohis
home, the "Nz RADIO-
GRAM This instructive and
informative Monthly Magazine has 0 Dominion-wide
circulation, and grows in
popularity each month: It
contains interesting articleson Radio, Hints and Sug-gestions for better listening,latest Club News, set build
ingplans and circuits for the
amateur and the "old hand;latest Overseas Radio news;
etc, etc:And this is not all: He will
also receive, when published ,
0 FREE COPY of the famous
LAMPHOUSEANNUAL (1942-3
Edition) . Thisalone costs T/-in theordinaryway, and con-tains 0 complete CATALOGUEof all Radio and Electrical
Goods, latest Station Log,Circuit Review, dozens of
Circuits of sets; amplifiers,etc:; constructional articleson radio sets and apparatus;articles on aerials, Morsecode, ete, etc: AlI in one
volume of approximately 144
PAGES.

AIIThisCostsYou

0NLY 4/-
FillIn&SendtheCoupon NOW

To The
ELECTRIC LAMPHOUSELTD:,
11MannersStreet,
WELLINGTON:

Enclosed is4/-. Please send the "NZ
RADIOGRAM" etc, as advertised in the
"Listener ; to
NAME
ADDRESS

MYNAMEIS
ADDRESS


